
2023 AusCycling Junior and Masters
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Event 152b: Masters Men 4  Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 197 Andrew MATHIESEN (University of Queensland CC) 3:23.630
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.222 23.222 (1)
Lap 2 16.194 39.416 (1)
Lap 3 15.981 55.397 (1)
Lap 4 16.460 1:11.857 (1)
Lap 5 16.598 1:28.455 (1)
Lap 6 16.417 1:44.873 (1)
Lap 7 16.437 2:01.310 (1)
Lap 8 16.403 2:17.713 (1)
Lap 9 16.450 2:34.164 (1)

Lap 10 16.450 2:50.614 (1)
Lap 11 16.399 3:07.014 (1)
Lap 12 16.616 3:23.630 (1)

2. 198 Chris WEIER (University of Queensland CC) 4:00.592 +36.962
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.825 24.825 (2)
Lap 2 17.648 42.473 (2)
Lap 3 17.876 1:00.350 (2)
Lap 4 18.063 1:18.414 (2)
Lap 5 18.254 1:36.668 (2)
Lap 6 20.181 1:56.850 (2)
Lap 7 20.854 2:17.704 (2)
Lap 8 20.708 2:38.413 (2)
Lap 9 20.382 2:58.795 (2)

Lap 10 20.631 3:19.426 (2)
Lap 11 20.503 3:39.930 (2)
Lap 12 20.661 4:00.592 (2)


